
Monday Classes | Deanwood Recreation Center • 1350 49th St. NE
Wednesday Classes | Raymond Recreation Center • 3725 10th St. NW
Saturdays Classes | Times and locations vary. Double check with each class

Register online at http://dcdpr.asapconnected.com
For further questions please contact the DPR Community Garden Specialist at joshua.singer@dc.gov

Class Schedule (further class details online)
Mon. May 11	 Urban Garden 101	 Josh Singer, DPR Community Garden Specialist
Wed. May 13	 Vegetable Maintenance A–Z	 Josh Singer, DPR Community Garden Specialist
Mon. May 18	 Garden Calendar 	 Josh Singer, DPR Community Garden Specialist
Wed. May 20	 Critter Proof Composting	 Josh Singer, DPR Community Garden Specialist
Mon. May 25	 Memorial Day – No Class
Wed. May 27	 Container Gardening	 Josh Singer, DPR Community Garden Specialist
Mon. June 1 	 Bang For Your Buck: Gardening on the Cheap 	 Mary Jean Crom – Capital Area Food Bank	
Wed. June 3	 TBD	 TBD
Mon. June 8	 Medicinal and Edible Plant Walk	 Holly Poole-Kavanna – Little Red Bird Botanicals
Wed. June 10	 Garden Pest and Diseases	 Christian Melendez – Eco City Farms
Sat. June 13	 “Found Peace” Backyard Garden Demo	 Eriks Brolis – Urban Farm Plans
Mon. June 15 	 Edible Annuals Tour/Raised Bed Build	 Rebecca Lemos-Otero – City Blossoms
Wed. June 17	 Native/Invasive Identification Walk	 Andrejs Brolis – Urban Farm Plans
Mon. June 22	 Garden Leadership Course	 Joseph Howard
Wed. June 24	 Urban Stormwater Management Strategies 	 Lee Cain -  Anacostia Watershed Society	
Mon. June 29	 Urban Fruit Tree Management	 Josh Singer, DPR Community Garden Specialist
Wed. July 1	 Starting Seeds, Propagating and Grafting at Home	 Anna John Mische - Horticulturalist
Mon. July 6	 Intro to Urban Bee Keeping	 Toni Burnham– DC Beekeeper Alliance
Wed. July 8	 Native Bees and Natural Habitat Creation	 Carin Celebuski – UMD Arboretum & Botanical Garden
Sat. July 11	 Community Forklift Construction Educaitonal Tour 	 Otis Marechaux 
Mon. July 13	 Food Preservation 	 Wendy Kiang-Spray – Garden Writer
Wed. July 15	 Fall Asian Vegetables From the Garden	 Wendy Kiang-Spray – Garden Write
Sat. July 18	 Gardening With Kids	 Angela Adrar – Ecohermanas
Mon. July 20	 Garden Cooking	 Lola Bloom – City Blossoms
Wed. July 22	 Dealing w/ Deer & Other Mammal Pests in Your Garden 	 Kathy Jentz – Washington Gardner
Sat. July 25	 Common Good Garden Design for Small Spaces	 Melissa Miller – Common Good City Farm
Mon. July 27	 Soil Biology	 Ben Friton – CanYaLove
Wed. July 29	 Vertical Gardening 	 Ben Friton – CanYALove
Mon. August 3	 Urban Garden Season Extension	 Josh Singer, DPR Community Garden Specialist
Wed. August 5	 Food Justice Workshop	 Josh Singer & Xavier Brown DPR
Mon. August 10	 Wood Whittling & Carving Workshop	 Marty Fry – Casey Trees
Wed. August 12	 Urban Garden Seed Saving	 Ecohermanas and the Seed Keepers Collective
Sat. August 15	 Garden Design/Drip Irrigation at K st. Farm	 Kate Lee – DC Greens
Mon. August 17	 Intro to Urban Aquaponics	 Prof Clyde Clarke
Wed. August 19	 Improving Urban Soils with Biosolids	 Bill Brower – DC Water
Sat. August 22	 Common Good Urban Composting including Bukashi  	 Melissa Miller – Common Good City Farm
Mon. August 24	 TBD	 TBD
Wed. August 26	 Rainwater Harvesting for Backyard Gardening including
	 Rainbarrel Install Demo	 Erin Fenton & Lauren Linville – DDOE
Sat. August 29	 Cover Crop for Gardens	 Dean Hively – US Geological Survey
Mon. August 31	 Garden Vegetable Juicing Workshop	 Deenice Rhodes – The Digital Dynamo
Wed. Sept. 2	 Art in the Garden Workshop	 Sarah Baker – City Blossoms
Sat. Sept. 5	 Radix: Garden Hand Tool Class	 Kristen Carbone – Radix Farm
Mon. Sept. 7	 Labor Day – No class
Wed. Sept. 9	 Intro to Permaculture	 Lincoln Smith – Forested
Sat. Sept. 12	 Forested Forest Garden Tour & Acorn Flower Demo 	 Lincoln Smith – Forested
Mon. Sept. 14	 Value Added Series (30 min lessons)	
	 How to Make Kefir 	 Regina Anderson – LIFT
	 How to make Apple Cider Vinegar 	 Angela Swayze – Wangari Gardens
	 How to make Bukashi from Kombucha	 Cheryl Dixon – Mammie Lee Garden
	 Growing Local Quinoa	 Cheryl Dixon – Mammie Lee Garden
Wed. Sept. 16	 Value Added Series (30 min Lessons)	
	 Growing Sprouts at Home	 Xavier Brown – Green Scheme
	 Solar Cooking in the Garden	 Lyssa Houser – Solar Household Energy
	 Garden Tinctures	 Lucretia J – Herbalist
	 Natural Dyes from the Garden	 Moira McCauley
Mon. Sept. 21	 Growing Mushrooms in the City	 Dr. Amen – Purple Mountain Organics
Wed. Sept. 23	 Production Scale Farming Practices	 Kristen Carbone – Radix Farm
Sat. Sept. 26	 Eco City Farm Tour& Vermicompost/Bukashi Demo	 Christian Melendez – Eco City Farms
Mon. Sept. 28	 Growing Rice in the City 	 Dr. Amen – Purple Moutain Organics
Wed. Sept. 30	 Community Cider Press Workshop	 Dana McCoskey – Hobby Organic Brewer

DPR Summer 
Garden Workshop Series
May 11 – September 30, 2015 DPR is offering over 50 

free garden workshops 
this summer from May 
11th to September 
30th focused on prac-
tical urban gardening 
and taught by the 
leaders of DC’s urban 
garden movement. 
Each class will be two 
hours long and will be 
held every Monday, 
Wednesday and various 
Saturday fieldtrips all 
summer long. 
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